[bookmark: _GoBack]
2024年长青乡农药包装废弃物回收
拟拨付资金明细表
	农户
姓名

	村
	电话
	瓶装数量
（个）
	袋装重量（斤）
	拟拨付资金（元）

	李秀芝
	正阳村
	18646752001
	2000
	0
	400.00元

	潘淑香
	正阳村
	17715178872
	1100
	0
	220.00元

	单瑞丹
	正阳村
	15946788152
	1100
	0
	220.00元

	周春香
	红卫村
	18945843344
	3500
	0
	700.00元

	李春德
	新阳村
	15655844999
	1500
	0
	300.00元

	姜荣杰
	向阳村
	18846734345
	5000
	0
	1000.00元

	合计
	
	
	
	
	2840.00元

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




